

Make your movies more spectacular.

Taking the already great sound of your Enchant soundbar —and making it spectacular. That's the magic of the Harmon Kardon Enchant Sub. Wirelessly connect it to the Enchant 900 or Enchant 1100 and instantly, you'll hear the soundbar's wide, enveloping soundstage become even deeper and more lifelike. The 6.5" down-firing subwoofer adds pure, deep, rich bass, while the newly designed bass reflector keeps that low end clean and precise, even if you set the Sub down on carpet. This kind of sound experience makes movies pull you deeper into their worlds. Games become even more exhilarating. And music invites you to get up and move. The sleek, compact design and pleasing aluminum top panel make the space-efficient Enchant Sub fit into any room, with any style of decor. Setup is simple using the Harman Kardon One app, which you can also use to customize the advanced audio settings. The Enchant Sub takes your home audio experience to the next level.

Features

- Connects wirelessly for impactful bass
- Bass reflector design for more precise bass
- Compact design with elegant detail
- Harman Kardon One app
- Made in part with 100% recycled polyester yarn, 85% of recycled plastic and 50% of recycled aluminum top panel.



Features and Benefits

Connects wirelessly for impactful bass

Quickly wirelessly connect a Harman Kardon Enchant Sub to the Enchant 900 or Enchant 1100 soundbar to luxuriate in its deep, rich, impactful bass sound and elevate your cinematic experience to a whole new level. The soundbar's wide, enveloping soundstage will feel even more lifelike thanks to its 6.5" down-firing subwoofer.

Bass reflector design for more precise bass

Place the Harman Kardon Enchant Sub on any surface—yes, even a plush carpet—and you'll still get clean, precise, deep bass. That's all thanks to the newly designed cone-shaped bass reflector, which radiates sound in a perfect 360-degree circle for the smoothest, richest sound around.

Compact design with elegant detail

The slim, compact Harman Kardon Enchant Sub fits into your room's decor, and it looks perfect alongside either of the Enchant soundbars. The attention to detail is evident throughout the design, from the soft touch fabric to its striking aluminum top panel.

Harman Kardon One app

The Harman Kardon One app helps you easily set up the Enchant Sub and personalize your audio settings. You can also use the app to customize your EQ and control your other compatible speakers, all in one convenient place.

Made in part with recycled materials

The Harman Kardon Enchant Sub is Energy Star-certified. It's also manufactured with 100% recycled polyester yarn, 85% of recycled plastic and 50% of recycled aluminum top panel and packaged in FSC-certified paper printed with soy ink.

Technical Specifications

General specifications

- Model: ENCHANT SUB
- Power supply: 100 240 V AC, ~50 / 60 Hz
- Output power (RMS @THD 1%): 100 W
- Transducer: 1x 6.5" (164 mm) subwoofer
- Networked standby power: < 2.0 W
- Operating temperature: 0°C 45°C

Wireless specifications

- Wi-Fi network: IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax (2.4 GHz / 5 GHz)
- 2.4G Wi-Fi transmitter frequency range: 2412 2472 MHz (2.4 GHz ISM Band, USA 11 Channels, Europe and others 13 Channels)
- 2.4G Wi-Fi transmitter power: < 20 dBm (EIRP)
- 5G Wi-Fi transmitter frequency range: 5.15 5.35 GHz, 5.470 5.725 GHz, 5.725 - 5.825 GHz
- 5G Wi-Fi transmitter power: 5.15 5.25GHz <23dBm (EIRP),
 5.25 5.35GHz & 5.470 5.725GHz <20dBm (EIRP),
 5.725 5.825GHz <14dBm (EIRP)

Dimensions

- Product dimensions (W x H x D): 305 x 378 x 225 mm / 12.0" x 14.9" x 8.9"
- Product weight: 6.7 kg / 14.7 lbs
- Packaging dimensions (W x H x D): 380 x 475 x 295 mm / 15.0" x 18.7" x 11.6"
- Packaging weight: 10.1 kg / 22.3 lbs

What's in the box

Harman Kardon Enchant Sub Power cord (up to 4pcs depending on region SKUs) Quick Start Guide Safety Instruction and Warranty Card



8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated

© 2024 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. Harman Kardon is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice. Google, Chromecast built-in, and Google Home are trademarks of Google LLC.

